                   BALL VALVES
                                                     VB3 Series
INSTRUMENTATION
Valves - VB3 Series
2
Features
Pressure rating with standard PTFE seats

must be taken into consideration to ensure optimal
performance and safety.
How To Order
Uni-Lok VB3 series ball valves  are ordered by part
number as shown as below.
Example : The following part number, VB33U-08T-
SS is designated for VB3 series ball valve with  both
1/2� Un-Lok tube fitting, 316SS, PTFE seat.
Valve Type
B3 2 Way Type
B3X 3 Way Type
B3C Compact Type, 2 & 3 Way
B3CA Compact Type, Angle Pattern
Connection Type
U Uni-Lok Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
Materials
SS 316SS
BS Brass
Connection
Type
Valve
Type
Size Body
Materials
Uni-Lok
Valve
Handle
Color
B33 U SSV 08T
Connection Type
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4
mm 6.35 9.52 12.70 19.05
Designator 04T 06T 08T 12T
Metric Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D. mm 6 8 10 12
Designator M06T M08T M10T M12T
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 02N/R 04N/R 06N/R 08N/R
Colored directional handles are
available only for VB3C series,
compact type ball valves.
Valves - VB3 Series
4
VB3 series
(2 Way, Shut-Off
Both Uni-Lok Tube Fittings
or Both Female Threads)
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Part No.
End Connection
Orfice CV
Dimensions (mm)
Inlet Outlet L l h h1 H G Q W F
VB31
U-04T- 1/4" Uni-Lok
4.8
2.4 62.6 31.3
10.0 10.6 39.6 19.8 4.8 19.8 40.0
U-06T- 3/8" Uni-Lok 1.5 66.6 33.3
U-M06T- 6mm Uni-Lok 2.4 62.6 31.3
U-M08T- 8mm Uni-Lok 1.5 63.2 31.6
F-02N- 1/8" Female NPT 1.2 50.8 25.4
F-04N- 1/4" Female NPT 0.9 52.4 26.2
VB32
U-06T- 3/8" Uni-Lok
7.1
6.0 77.8 38.9

Female ISO7/1 Tapered Threads (PT) are available for all fractional sizes of VB3CF and VB3CXF series valves.
Add “R” as a suffix instead of “N”.
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Part No.
End Connection
Orfice CV
Dimensions (mm)
Inlet Outlet L l h h1 H G Q W F
2 Way
VB3CU-02T- 1/8" Uni-Lok
2.3
0.2 51.0 25.5
8.8 8.8 34.0 15.0 4.8 17.0 28.0
VB3CU-M03T- 3mm Uni-Lok 0.2 50.8 25.4
VB3CU-04T- 1/4" Uni-Lok
3.2
0.6 55.4 27.7
VB3CU-M06T- 6mm Uni-Lok 0.6 55.4 27.7
VB3CF-04N- 1/8" Female NPT 0.5 41.2 20.6
3 Way
VB3CXU-02T- 1/8" Uni-Lok
2.3 0.15
51.0 25.5 24.8
8.8 34.0 15.0 4.8 17.0 28.0
VB3CXU-M03T- 3mm Uni-Lok 50.8 25.4 25.4
VB3CXU-04T- 1/4" Uni-Lok
3.2 0.35
55.4 27.7 26.7
VB3CXU-M06T- 6mm Uni-Lok 55.4 27.7 26.7
VB3CXF-04N- 1/8" Female NPT 41.2 20.6 20.6
L
l
h
h
F
H
1
Q Max Panel
Thickness
W
h
 Hole
Panel
G
H
h
1
h
L
Q
F
l
Max Panel
Thickness
W
Hole
Panel
G
h
UNI-LOK
U
N
I-LO
K
off on
UNI-LOKUNI-LOK
7
Valves - VB3 Series
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
VB3C series
(Compact Type Ball Valve
Angle Pattern)
Female ISO7/1 Tapered Threads (PT) are available for all fractional sizes of VB3CA2F series valves.